Industrial Panel Computers & Panel PC
Features
PPC-6170
C ®
UL US
17" Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3 / i5 /
Celeron® Processor
 � Intel® Core™ i3, i5, Celeron 1020E + Intel QM77 PCH

Safety CB, CCC, BSMI, UL
Front Panel Protection IP65 compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-6170-Ri5AE Intel Core i5-3610ME (2.7G) Panel PC with 17" XGA LED
backlight and 5-wire resistive T/S, w/o memory
PPC-6170-Ri3AE Intel Core i3-3120ME (2.4G) Panel PC with 17" XGA LED
backlight and 5-wire resistive T/S, w/o memory
PPC-6170-RC10AE Intel Celeron 1020E (2.2G) Panel PC with 17" XGA LED
backlight and 5-wire resistive T/S, w/o memory
PPC-6150-WLANE WiFi Module with Intel 6205 supports 802.11 abgn, 2T2R
PPC-6150-PCIE Riser card supports two PCI slots for PPC-6150/PPC-6170
PPC-6150-PCIEE Riser card supports two PCIe x1 slots for PPC-6150/
PPC-6170
PPC-6150-HDDE Kit to install the second 2.5" SATA HDD for PPC-6150/
PPC-6170, w/o HDD
PPC-6150-DVDE Module with 8X SATA DVD-RW for PPC-6150/PPC-6170
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-175 RACK-MT 19" Rack Mounting kit for PPC-175
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA Standard
PPC-155T STAND Stand kit for PPC-6150/PPC-6170
1702002605 Power cord 90D 220V EUROPEAN 250V/6A, 1.8M
1702002600 Power cord UL/CSA(USA) 180D 125V/10A 1.83M
2070011780 WES7 E 32-bit (ENG/JPN/Simplified Chinese/Traditional
Chinese), 4 languages with SUSI Access